Department of
Water Resources

E120116A008 2010 Validation

Allan Wylie IDWR




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




4470.00

4465.00

4460.00

4455.00

€ 4450.00 o= \easured

4445 .00 ‘ (1] == NModelled

4440.00

4435.00

4430.00
May-80




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




4525.00

4520.00

4515.00

4510.00
(7

€ = \leasured
4505.00

= \|odelled

4500.00

4495.00

4490.00 -
May-80




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




3600.00

3580.00

3560.00

3540.00

% 3520.00 e \leasured

3500.00 == Modelled

3480.00

3460.00

3440.00 -
May-80




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




3250.00

3245.00

3240.00

3235.00
(7

€ = \leasured

3230.00 —— Modelled

3225.00

3220.00

3215.00 -
May-80




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




Transient Heads

£l - g

4805.00
4800.00
4795.00
4790.00
4785.00
4780.00
4775.00
4770.00
4765.00
4760.00
4755.00
4750.00

May-80

= |\|easured

== Modelled




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




4475.00

4470.00

4465.00

4460.00
(7

G easure
4455.00

= \|odelled

4450.00

4445.00

4440.00 -
May-80




&

-39.99--20.00

-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




Department of

Water Resources

4890.00

4880.00

4870.00

4860.00
g = \leasured

4850.00

= \|odelled

4840.00

4830.00

4820.00 -
May-80




D O Department of
Water Resources

Legend
Mean Residual ft

&

-131.66 --40.00
-39.99--20.00
-19.99 --10.00
-9.99 - 10.00
10.01 - 20.00
20.01 -40.00
40.01 - 259.78




Department of

Water Resources

4470.00

4465.00

4460.00

4§ 4455.00 s Vleasured

=== Modelled
4450.00

VA
N

4445.00

4440.00

May-80 Aug-89 Dec-98 May-08

Mean Residual ft
-131.66 --40.00
-39.99 --20.00
-19.99 --10.00

fa i =¥ al AM_AA

4446.00 4465.00
4444.00
4460.00
4442.00 ’ \\\'\\
4440.00 ,,“
\ 4455.00 \— W
§ 4438.00 VWA === Measured £ M J \ /

4436.00 \ === Modelled 4450.00 \\f" \ i M
3400 4445.00
4432.00 \‘,\\r“
4430.00 T T T T T 4440.00 T T T T T T

May-80 Aug-89 Dec-98 May-80 Aug-89 Dec-98 May-08

=== Measured

Modelled




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Snhake River reaches

Riverbed COND
I 25.93057
[ 4803 437
[160037.13
[169992.25
I 134120.9

| N 48368296




D O Department of
Water Resources

_Ashton - Rexburg




D O Department of
Water Resources

Ashton - Rexburg

1500

1000

500

cfs

-500

'1000 T T T T T 1
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

=== \leasured === Modelled Val_Obs === Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources




D O Department of
Water Resources

Heise - Shelley

, i

ESPAM2_River_Cells

1500
1000
500 A

& -500 \ \ -

-1000 - r

-1500 — 1 v ' !

-2000 Y —

-2500 I

-3000 T T T T T ]
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

= Measured Modelled Val_Obs ==—Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

Shelley — nr Blackioot




D O Department of
Water Resources

Shelley — nr Blackfoot

1000

500 i

-500 .

cfs

-1000 ~ | —

-1500
|

-2000

_2 500 T T T T T 1
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

=== Measured ====Modelled Val_Obs ==—=-1181.880475




D O Department of
Water Resources

-

Nr Blackioot - Neeley




D O Department of
Water Resources

Nr Blackfoot - Neeley

ESPAM2_River_Cells

4500
4000 !
3500 i f
3000 - k 3

w 2500 i 2 wan

2000 ! ! v
1500 V v
1000 |

500
0 ; ; ; . ; .
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

e Measured Modelled Val_Obs ==V\al_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources




IDAHO
Neeley - Minidoka

cfs

2500

Department of

Water Resources

2000

1500

1000

500
Al

-500

-1000

-1500
-2000

May-80

Oct-85

Apr-91

==Measured ===Modelled

Oct-96

Val_Obs

Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

=—Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources




D O Department of
Water Resources

Klbely - King Hill

|l anand

9000
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0 T T T T T 1
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

cfs

=—=Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

Kimberly — Buhl

e

Legend

r

[ JESPAM2_SpringCells




Department of

Water Resources

Kimberly — Buhl

P I Tt -

2500

2000 i

1500 +\

cfs

1000 A

500 i

0 T T T T T )
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

=—=Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

Buhl-Lower Salmon Falls

e

Legend

r

[ JESPAM2_SpringCells




D O Department of
Water Resources

Buhl-Lower Salmon Falls

& o

cfs

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

==Meas_cfs ==Mod_cfs Val_obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

Lower Falls-King Hill

e

Legend

r

[ JESPAM2_SpringCells




D O Department of
Water Resources

3500
3000
2500

» 2000
©
1500
1000
500

0 T T T T T )
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07 Mar-13

=—=Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

 Devils Washbowl

- A ' i F th _“r‘. Y ‘_._\.. !
gy ;i __,-' BT P

3 EasternSnake Plain f f “ ;1.. 4

_- ,* _'. o y

ddddddddddd

4 J,)

Al
J i iii




IDAHO

Department of

Water Resources

 Devils Washbowl

DevilsWb

Oct-85

Apr-91

== Meas_cfs

== Mod_cfs

Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

Val_obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

e Devils Corral

'-'I y 14 ‘- & r .* Snrge T
et all e YA &P
i ’ t:f BARY 17
7 Eastern Snake Plain 13 A . ;’..-
/1

#1 Aquifer Model: Run =8 _‘A £

ddddddddddd

L ¥ "
R Dy
i L :',',?!l"! H -if s s todd




D O Department of
Water Resources

e Devils Corral

¥ Eastern Snake Plain
! Aquifer Model: Run

hodeled River
modeledSpgs

DevilsC

60

40 M%‘WWW _

$ 30

20

10

0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

e eas_cfs === Mod_cfs Val_Obs e=YVal Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

 Blue Lakes

'-'I y 14 ‘- & r .* Snrge T
et all e YA &P
i ’ t:f BARY 17
7 Eastern Snake Plain 13 A . ;’..-
/1

#1 Aquifer Model: Run =8 _‘A £

ddddddddddd

p Sl =

i § A s

;) i: ] ‘:..‘ il.}',
1;1- V\} § H’”i'; .__‘-J/:"L f- { ] 3 s
AR FF- O ?f i -if s 5




D O Department of
Water Resources

 Blue Lakes

'-'I y 14 ‘- & r .* Snrge T
et all e YA &P
i ’ t:f BARY 17
7 Eastern Snake Plain 13 A . ;’..-
/1

#1 Aquifer Model: Run =8 _‘A £

ddddddddddd

p Sl =

i § A s

;) i: ] ‘:..‘ il.}',
1;1- V\} § H’”i'; .__‘-J/:"L f- { ] 3 s
AR FF- O ?f i -if s 5




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Crystal Springs

Bl R 2 G D RSP LT g, )
gy all 2w -0 A

5 n WAAOS
\| Eastern Snake Plain 0 e i
# Aquifer Model: Run - L -_'_ Sof B
= Modeled River ¥

modsledSpgs




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Crystal Springs

¥ Eastern Snake Plain
! Aquifer Model: Run

hodeled River
modeledSpgs

450

400 A

350 v Y

300 =S~

250

200

150

100

50

0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

cfs

= \eas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_Obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

* Niagara




D O Department of
Water Resources

* Niagara

I
¥ Eastern Snake Plain |4
! Aquifer Model: Run |28

hodeled River |2 _J*» )
modeledSpgs f .

350

300 A\
e,
250 _w -\

200 /4

cfs

150

100

50

0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

e Meas_cfs === Mod_ cfs Val_Obs ==\l _Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

 Clear Lakes

'-'I y 14 ‘- & r .* Snrge T
et all e YA &P
i ’ t:f BARY 17
7 Eastern Snake Plain 13 A . ;’..-
/1

#1 Aquifer Model: Run =8 _‘A £

ddddddddddd

p Sl =

i § A s

;) i: ] ‘:..‘ il.}',
1;1- V\} § H’”i'; .__‘-J/:"L f- { ] 3 s
AR FF- O ?f i -if s 5




D O Department of
Water Resources

 Clear Lakes

¥ Eastern Snake Plain
! Aquifer Model: Run

hodeled River

modsledSpgs

ClearLk

600

500

400 v AN N 2

£ 300

200

100

0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

e Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_Obs ==—=Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

A ? A 3 AT &
e g R ¥ if 7 i Ve, S,

k —P‘.r " ‘r‘. -Jf ;‘il ‘_.a N

L N T L & .
,3 Eastern Snake Plain |4 1 ’1‘

# Aquifer Model: Run g' e ;f“ 2. /4 "

= hodeled River

modelsdSpos

| ; IS A .t';:’n" ]
QT
&F

8

7
T
AL
4 i
&

™

* Briggs Spring




D O Department of
Water Resources

 Briggs Spring

- } ;i Y
LRSS ﬁf
J| Eastern Snake Plain i

Aquifer Model: Run P' T

Modeled River I _J*; !‘ i

140

120

100

80

cfs

60

40

20

0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

= \eas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_Obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Box Canyon Spring

Bl R 2 G D RSP LT g, )
gy all 2w -0 A

5 n WAAOS
\| Eastern Snake Plain 0 e i
# Aquifer Model: Run - L -_'_ Sof B
= Modeled River ¥

modsledSpgs




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Box Canyon Spring

& * | o £ ‘ o
ety i H ; VY e I
Eastern Snake Plain f j

Aquifer Model: Run F‘
L /
hiodeled River "i !

900
800
700
600
£ 500
400
300
200
100

0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

e Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_Obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Sand Springs

A ? A 3 AT &
e g R ¥ if 7 i Ve, S,

k —P‘.r " ‘r‘. -Jf ;‘il ‘_.a N

L N T L & .
,3 Eastern Snake Plain |4 1 ’1‘

# Aquifer Model: Run g' e ;f“ 2. /4 "

= hodeled River

modsledSpgs




D O Department of
Water Resources

Aquifer Model: Run o WS
Modeled River f‘f _J*; h i
o

mo

100

80

60

cfs

40

20

O T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

= Meas_cfs === Mod_cfs Val_Obs  ==Val Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

* Thousand Springs

Bl R 2 G D RSP LT g, )
gy all 2w -0 A

5 n WAAOS
\| Eastern Snake Plain 0 e i
# Aquifer Model: Run - L -_'_ Sof B
= Modeled River ¥

modsledSpgs




D O Department of
Water Resources

Thousand Springs

. . _. T ¥ L/ & ¥ ‘*‘.’ / ’
iy il G N S ﬁl

¥ Eastern Snake Plain 5 i J‘- I -
Aquifer Model: Run |8 % -" A A

*: Modeled River 4 _J*;" i‘u ﬁ

ma # o X

700

600 A\

500 7

400

cfs

300

200

100

O T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

=== Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_Obs == Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

* Ntl Fish Hatchery

/ “ ?i e Ty -"*‘;‘_ ) R,
X T ff,‘d‘-i‘c T
I
3 in |4 )‘f i tr
East Snake PI A
r| Eastern Snake Plain |4 I A

#| Aquifer Model: Run [=% . -_'}

ddddddddddd




D O Department of
Water Resources

* Ntl Fish Hatchery

/ “ ?i e Ty -"*‘;‘_ ) R,
X T ff,‘d‘-i‘c T
I
3 in |4 )‘f i tr
East Snake PI A
r| Eastern Snake Plain |4 I A

#| Aquifer Model: Run [=% . -_'}

ddddddddddd




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Rangen Spring

A ? A 3 AT &
e g R ¥ if 7 i Ve, S,

k —P‘.r " ‘r‘. -Jf ;‘il ‘_.a N

L N T L & .
,3 Eastern Snake Plain |4 1 ’1‘

# Aquifer Model: Run g' e ;f“ 2. /4 "

= hodeled River

modsledSpgs




D O Department of
Water Resources

May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

== Meas_cfs ==Mod_cfs Val_Obs ===Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Three Springs

Bl R 2 G D RSP LT g, )
gy all 2w -0 A

5 n WAAOS
\| Eastern Snake Plain 0 e i
# Aquifer Model: Run - L -_'_ Sof B
= Modeled River ¥

modsledSpgs




D O Department of
Water Resources

Three Springs

. o M L
g e i TN
At &7,
J| Eastern Snake Plain f j - i
Aquifer Model: Run F.' o ; _.’

80
70
60
50
$ 40
30
20
10
0 T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

=== Meas_cfs ====Mod_cfs Val_Obs == Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

« Malad




D O Department of
Water Resources

¥ Eastern Snake Plain
! Aquifer Model: Run

hodeled River

modsledSpgs

1400

1200

1000

800

cfs

600

400

200

O T T T T T
May-80 Oct-85 Apr-91 Oct-96 Mar-02 Sep-07

= Meas_cfs == Mod_cfs Val_Obs == Val_Mod




D O Department of
Water Resources

Water Budget V2.0—v08
|

Eastern Snake Plain Aquifer Model

1 Reach Gain I Springs @ Groundwaoler Recharge I Tributary Undeflow Il Mon—irrigated Recharge
I Baosaflow I Walls I Surface water Recharge [ Canal Leakage I Change in Storage

B e e L BT R I e e -
i

¥ -F F
i 1 i i i i i i 1 i i i i i i i 1 i i i 1 i i i i 1

Inflow

15 20 25 30
20
Inflow

15

10

5 10
5

(thousand cfs)
0

—-30-25-20-15-10 -5 0O
-5

(million acre—feet/year)

-15 -10

=20
Outflow

B

QOutflow

...............

1980 1982 1984 1986 1988 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010



D O Department of
Water Resources

Eastern Snake Flain Aquifer Model

© Annual Water Budget VZ2.0-v08

[ Reach Gain I Springs [ Groundwaoler Recharge I Tributary Undeflow Il Mon—irrigated Recharge
I Boseflow N Walls I Surface water Recharge [ Canal Leakage I Change in Storage

15

Inflow
10
Inflow

10

I
3

5

I
0
(millien acre—feet/year)

(thousand cfs)
0

l-i! -
u
1
=] L
| o
2 [ 23
=0 _ 1 E
3 | 1 | T H H H H H | I H T H | H H H H H H H H H B =1

1T T 1T 17 T 1T T"1I rFrrrr-r—trr1t1t T 1> T ° 17 17 1T 177 1T"1
1980 1982 1984 1986 1988 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010



Department of
Water Resources




